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GANCIO PER MACELLAIO

GANCIO INOX PER MACELLAIO

www.galvancenter.it

Articolo

GANMACO080

GANMAC100

GANMAC120

GANMAC140

GANMAC160

GANMAC180

GANMAC200

Modello

mm 3x80

mm 4x100

mm 4x120

mm 5x140

mm 6x160

mm 8x180

mm 8x200

U.M.

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€ 0,68000

€ 0,79000

€1,03

€1,22

€1,35

€248

€3,09
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